
Boys MS Russ Fameree '23

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:09:48.23 47

2 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:03.54 70

3 Kiel 00:10:23.71 99

4 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:10:55.18 129

5 Peshtigo 00:10:46.81 133

6 Clarke 00:11:08.44 140

7 Sevastopol 00:11:07.14 149

8 Oconto 00:11:23.62 182

9 Roncalli 00:11:47.82 193

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sturgeon Bay (Walker) 00:10:54.09 4

Kewaunee 00:10:38.35 4

Suring 00:12:07.27 4

Coleman 00:10:32.74 3

Reedsville 00:10:38.57 3

St. John Bosco Catholic 00:11:13.08 3

Southern Door 00:10:11.07 2

Denmark 00:16:23.37 1
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Boys MS Russ Fameree '23

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:09:48.23 21 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 217 Caleb Wang 00:09:38.81 7

2 9 201 Silas Gremore 00:09:42.12 8

3 10 216 Levi VandenAvond 00:09:50.00 9

4 12 199 Seamus Delaney 00:09:54.08 11

5 13 203 Truitt Haller 00:09:56.15 12

6 32 196 Garett Brochtrup 00:10:31.70 (24)

7 33 209 Andrew Lyons 00:10:32.40 (25)

2 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:03.54 12 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 552 Ezra Treml 00:09:35.88 5

2 11 551 Zach Tassoul 00:09:52.34 10

3 19 549 Jacob Romdenne 00:10:07.95 16

4 24 545 Isaac Gilson 00:10:20.33 19

5 25 547 Bryce Mleziva 00:10:21.21 20

6 28 541 Gabriel Brunette 00:10:22.08 (21)

7 62 550 Riley Salentine 00:11:23.60 (37)

3 Kiel 00:10:23.71 7 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 289 Austin Helms 00:09:28.04 2

2 17 292 Madden Vogel 00:10:05.79 14

3 20 286 Cash Achter 00:10:13.67 17

4 48 287 Elam Cafferty 00:10:56.77 31

5 57 291 Kai Vander Meer 00:11:14.30 35

6 82 288 Gabriel Clements 00:12:34.59 (48)

7 92 290 Carson Kraus 00:13:17.55 (53)

4 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:10:55.18 6 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 686 Philip Melso 00:09:31.08 3

2 5 684 Maxwell Ciha 00:09:33.20 4

3 49 687 Connor Sehloff 00:10:59.61 32

4 67 685 Caleb Holper 00:11:50.36 40

5 85 689 William Wagner 00:12:41.63 50

6 86 688 Owen Sukowaty 00:12:48.88 (51)

5 Peshtigo 00:10:46.81 7 133

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 791 Brayden Lepinski 00:09:01.00 1

2 37 790 Paul Keske 00:10:37.77 26

3 40 787 Jimmy Baumgarten 00:10:44.36 28

4 56 793 Nate Olson 00:11:13.32 34

5 76 792 Sam McMahon 00:12:17.61 44

6 81 794 Cael Schmidt 00:12:31.70 (47)

7 83 788 Dominic Burns 00:12:38.71 (49)

6 Clarke 00:11:08.44 6 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 926 Jose Neuaone 00:09:37.09 6

2 16 923 James Hoffmann 00:10:01.39 13

3 39 922 Carter Gass 00:10:41.83 27
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Boys MS Russ Fameree '23

4 66 924 Will Hoffmann 00:11:49.85 39

5 94 927 Lucian Rippetoe 00:13:32.04 55

6 104 921 Owen Burdette 00:16:14.88 (59)

7 Sevastopol 00:11:07.14 5 149

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 867 Everett Luedtke 00:10:15.99 18

2 30 871 Aaron Thomas 00:10:29.46 22

3 31 866 Paxton Linnan 00:10:30.16 23

4 42 869 Ryder Ortmayer 00:10:45.55 29

5 96 870 Will Ortmayer 00:13:34.53 57

8 Oconto 00:11:23.62 10 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 749 Charlie Herald 00:10:48.09 30

2 51 748 Ben Herald 00:11:05.95 33

3 60 753 Isaac Rose 00:11:17.19 36

4 68 751 Alex McFadden 00:11:51.03 41

5 69 745 Alex Destache 00:11:55.86 42

6 79 754 Gavin Runnerstrom 00:12:30.16 (46)

7 93 755 Jaxon Weigelt 00:13:20.26 (54)

9 Roncalli 00:11:47.82 8 193

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 716 Cole Neuser 00:10:05.89 15

2 64 718 Oliver Onesti 00:11:29.64 38

3 73 719 Henry Rademacher 00:12:08.40 43

4 77 711 Jesse Aguilar 00:12:18.63 45

5 90 715 Maksim Lara 00:12:56.56 52

6 95 712 Tryston DeGarmo 00:13:32.05 (56)

7 103 713 Henry Holzinger 00:15:12.58 (58)

XM Timing LLC Printed: 10/6/2023 4:50:59 PM Page: 3 of 6



Boys MS Russ Fameree '23

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 791 Brayden Lepinski 7th 00:09:01.00 Peshtigo

2 0 174 Ezra Nowak 7th 00:09:01.72 Coleman

3 2 289 Austin Helms 6th 00:09:28.04 Kiel

4 3 686 Philip Melso 6th 00:09:31.08 Manitowoc Lutheran

5 4 684 Maxwell Ciha 8th 00:09:33.20 Manitowoc Lutheran

6 5 552 Ezra Treml 8th 00:09:35.88 Luxemburg-Casco

7 6 926 Jose Neuaone 8th 00:09:37.09 Clarke

8 7 217 Caleb Wang 8th 00:09:38.81 NEWCHAA Homeschool

9 8 201 Silas Gremore 8th 00:09:42.12 NEWCHAA Homeschool

10 9 216 Levi VandenAvond 7th 00:09:50.00 NEWCHAA Homeschool

11 10 551 Zach Tassoul 8th 00:09:52.34 Luxemburg-Casco

12 11 199 Seamus Delaney 8th 00:09:54.08 NEWCHAA Homeschool

13 12 203 Truitt Haller 6th 00:09:56.15 NEWCHAA Homeschool

14 0 117 Reese Sund 7th 00:10:00.16 Southern Door

15 0 823 Ian Schwahn 6th 00:10:00.27 Reedsville

16 13 923 James Hoffmann 8th 00:10:01.39 Clarke

17 14 292 Madden Vogel 8th 00:10:05.79 Kiel

18 15 716 Cole Neuser 6th 00:10:05.89 Roncalli

19 16 549 Jacob Romdenne 6th 00:10:07.95 Luxemburg-Casco

20 17 286 Cash Achter 6th 00:10:13.67 Kiel

21 18 867 Everett Luedtke 8th 00:10:15.99 Sevastopol

22 0 903 Jhonatan Wienke 7th 00:10:16.30 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

23 0 253 Jaylon Mason 8th 00:10:18.51 Kewaunee

24 19 545 Isaac Gilson 8th 00:10:20.33 Luxemburg-Casco

25 20 547 Bryce Mleziva 7th 00:10:21.21 Luxemburg-Casco

26 0 116 Ashton Bouche 7th 00:10:21.99 Southern Door

27 0 880 Adam Kurek 8th 00:10:22.04 St. John Bosco Catholic

28 (21) 541 Gabriel Brunette 8th 00:10:22.08 Luxemburg-Casco

29 0 175 Asher Thomas 7th 00:10:25.12 Coleman

30 22 871 Aaron Thomas 8th 00:10:29.46 Sevastopol

31 23 866 Paxton Linnan 8th 00:10:30.16 Sevastopol

32 (24) 196 Garett Brochtrup 7th 00:10:31.70 NEWCHAA Homeschool

33 (25) 209 Andrew Lyons 5th 00:10:32.40 NEWCHAA Homeschool

34 0 251 Sam Kraynik 8th 00:10:33.05 Kewaunee

35 0 252 Blake Martin 7th 00:10:35.02 Kewaunee

36 0 900 Atticus Haus 7th 00:10:37.06 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

37 26 790 Paul Keske 8th 00:10:37.77 Peshtigo

38 0 204 Roeman Hamer 8th 00:10:38.65 NEWCHAA Homeschool

39 27 922 Carter Gass 8th 00:10:41.83 Clarke

40 28 787 Jimmy Baumgarten 8th 00:10:44.36 Peshtigo

41 0 218 Levi Wood 8th 00:10:45.08 NEWCHAA Homeschool

42 29 869 Ryder Ortmayer 6th 00:10:45.55 Sevastopol

43 0 918 Riley Thomson 8th 00:10:47.11 Suring

44 30 749 Charlie Herald 6th 00:10:48.09 Oconto

45 0 824 Ray Streetman 6th 00:10:48.43 Reedsville

46 0 917 Blake DeGrave 8th 00:10:54.73 Suring

47 0 212 Elliot Stanley 8th 00:10:56.57 NEWCHAA Homeschool

48 31 287 Elam Cafferty 8th 00:10:56.77 Kiel

49 32 687 Connor Sehloff 8th 00:10:59.61 Manitowoc Lutheran

50 0 215 Abe VandenAvond 5th 00:11:01.11 NEWCHAA Homeschool

51 33 748 Ben Herald 6th 00:11:05.95 Oconto
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52 0 254 Jayden Reckelberg 7th 00:11:06.83 Kewaunee

53 0 822 Russell Baroun 7th 00:11:06.99 Reedsville

54 0 202 JD Hall 5th 00:11:09.31 NEWCHAA Homeschool

55 0 879 Norbert Cross 6th 00:11:09.51 St. John Bosco Catholic

56 34 793 Nate Olson 6th 00:11:13.32 Peshtigo

57 35 291 Kai Vander Meer 6th 00:11:14.30 Kiel

58 0 194 Dane Albaugh 6th 00:11:15.60 NEWCHAA Homeschool

59 0 210 Jacob Lyons 7th 00:11:16.63 NEWCHAA Homeschool

60 36 753 Isaac Rose 8th 00:11:17.19 Oconto

61 0 901 Deacon Haus 7th 00:11:18.96 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

62 (37) 550 Riley Salentine 6th 00:11:23.60 Luxemburg-Casco

63 0 902 Trevor Nimmer 8th 00:11:24.05 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

64 38 718 Oliver Onesti 6th 00:11:29.64 Roncalli

65 0 211 Dashiell Martens 6th 00:11:36.12 NEWCHAA Homeschool

66 39 924 Will Hoffmann 7th 00:11:49.85 Clarke

67 40 685 Caleb Holper 7th 00:11:50.36 Manitowoc Lutheran

68 41 751 Alex McFadden 6th 00:11:51.03 Oconto

69 42 745 Alex Destache 8th 00:11:55.86 Oconto

70 0 546 Almerik Horst 7th 00:12:03.40 Luxemburg-Casco

71 0 208 Josiah Leatherberry 8th 00:12:03.54 NEWCHAA Homeschool

72 0 881 Sean Miller 7th 00:12:07.70 St. John Bosco Catholic

73 43 719 Henry Rademacher 5th 00:12:08.40 Roncalli

74 0 173 Mason Mongin 6th 00:12:11.38 Coleman

75 0 205 Ephraim Kremer 7th 00:12:14.53 NEWCHAA Homeschool

76 44 792 Sam McMahon 6th 00:12:17.61 Peshtigo

77 45 711 Jesse Aguilar 5th 00:12:18.63 Roncalli

78 0 915 Skylar Bristol 8th 00:12:25.07 Suring

79 (46) 754 Gavin Runnerstrom 8th 00:12:30.16 Oconto

80 0 198 Lincoln Brunette 8th 00:12:30.94 NEWCHAA Homeschool

81 (47) 794 Cael Schmidt 6th 00:12:31.70 Peshtigo

82 (48) 288 Gabriel Clements 6th 00:12:34.59 Kiel

83 (49) 788 Dominic Burns 7th 00:12:38.71 Peshtigo

84 0 542 Isaac Dart 6th 00:12:41.48 Luxemburg-Casco

85 50 689 William Wagner 7th 00:12:41.63 Manitowoc Lutheran

86 (51) 688 Owen Sukowaty 7th 00:12:48.88 Manitowoc Lutheran

87 0 544 Cody DeLeers 6th 00:12:51.91 Luxemburg-Casco

88 0 548 Cooper Nelson 8th 00:12:52.72 Luxemburg-Casco

89 0 195 Bruce Ashmore 6th 00:12:54.77 NEWCHAA Homeschool

90 52 715 Maksim Lara 7th 00:12:56.56 Roncalli

91 0 207 Ezra Leatherberry 5th 00:13:11.01 NEWCHAA Homeschool

92 (53) 290 Carson Kraus 8th 00:13:17.55 Kiel

93 (54) 755 Jaxon Weigelt 6th 00:13:20.26 Oconto

94 55 927 Lucian Rippetoe 8th 00:13:32.04 Clarke

95 (56) 712 Tryston DeGarmo 5th 00:13:32.05 Roncalli

96 57 870 Will Ortmayer 6th 00:13:34.53 Sevastopol

97 0 746 Christopher Ensing 8th 00:13:41.14 Oconto

98 0 747 Weston Hebert 7th 00:13:44.69 Oconto

99 0 197 Carter Brunette 6th 00:13:54.49 NEWCHAA Homeschool

100 0 543 Jonathan DeBroux 8th 00:13:58.65 Luxemburg-Casco

101 0 916 Mark Buchholz 7th 00:14:22.18 Suring

102 0 750 Cole Last 7th 00:14:53.12 Oconto

103 (58) 713 Henry Holzinger 5th 00:15:12.58 Roncalli

104 (59) 921 Owen Burdette 5th 00:16:14.88 Clarke

105 0 980 Paxton Swagel 7th 00:16:23.37 Denmark
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106 0 717 Robert Neuser 5th 00:16:25.49 Roncalli
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